CONSOLIDATED FUND OF
TAMILNADU

CAPITAL ACCOUNT - RECEIPTS

[Rupees in Thousands]

HEADS 1987-1988 | 1988-1989 | 1989-1990 | 1990-1991 | 1991-1992
1) (2 (3) 4 (5) (6)
E. PUBLIC DEBT
6002 External Debt
6003 Internal Debt of the State Government 634,67,42| 1,152,11,06| 1,802,84,23( 1,544,05,72| 2,196,06,76
6004 Loans and Advances from the Central 392,86,90| 402,76,73| 525,51,63| 747,61,33 859,51,85
Government
TOTAL-E.PUBLIC DEBT 1,027,54,32| 1,554,87,79| 2,328,35,86| 2,291,67,05| 3,055,58,61
F. LOANS AND ADVANCES
(i) LOANS FOR GENERAL SERVICES-
6075 Loans for Miscellaneous General Services 24 -23
Total-(i) Loans for General Services 24 -23
(i) LOANS FOR SOCIAL SERVICES-
6202 Loans for Education, Sports, Art and 40,31 53,99 38,76 29,55 27,71
Culture
6210 Loans for Medical and Public Health 43,51 1,89 1,58 2,34 3,20
6215 Loans for Water Supply and Sanitation 2,47,63 1,81,55 2,19,17 2,70,00 33,79,16
6216 Loans for Housing 1,10,41 1,11,70 2,34,18 1,19,35 17,12,73
6217 Loans for Urban Development 1,39,41 4,90,09 511,17 3,74,54 37,58,89
6220 Loans for Information and Publicity 3 3 1
6225 Loans for Welfare of SCs, STs and OBCs. 6,96 16,31 5,95 35,50 4,22
6235 Loans for Social Security and Welfare 10,22 2,33 4,42 46,02,43 1,49
6245 Loans for Relief on Account of Natural 2,84 5,05 4,13 1,85 68,35
Calamities
6250 Loans for Other Social Services 1,07 91 58 1,12 4,92
Total-(ii) Loans for Social Services 6,02,39 8,63,85 10,19,95 54,36,68 89,60,67
(iii) LOANS FOR ECONOMIC SERVICES
6401 Loans for Crop Husbandry 73,12 87,33 57,94 50,58 -2,68,91
6402 Loans for Soil and Water Conservation 25,84 51,34 26,37 23,79 4,14
6403 Loans for Animal Husbandry 83 1,32 45 16,40 6,51
6404 Loans for Dairy Development 6,86 6,88 6,91 6,86 9,68
6405 Loans for Fisheries 11,76 11,17 3,03 1,80 13,15
6407 Loans for Plantations 17,83
6408 Loans for Food Storage and Warehousing 50,46,72 48,19,94 60,47,97 3,37,00 75,29




CONSOLIDATED FUND OF
TAMILNADU

CAPITAL ACCOUNT - RECEIPTS
[Rupees in Th ds]

HEADS 1992-1993 [ 1993-1994 | 1994-1995 | 1995-1996 | 1996-1997
1) @ (8) 9 (10) (11)
E. PUBLIC DEBT
6002 External Debt 2,24,00
6003 Internal Debt of the State Government 1,295,30,20 847,16,24 619,55,09 530,71,72 471,04,83
6004 Loans and Advances from the Central 974,26,85| 1,087,75,56| 1,502,28,76 988,40,42| 1,306,70,23
Government
TOTAL-E.PUBLIC DEBT 2,269,57,05| 1,934,91,80| 2,121,83,85 1,519,12,14| 1,779,99,06
F. LOANS AND ADVANCES
(i) LOANS FOR GENERAL SERVICES-
6075 Loans for Miscellaneous General Services
Total-(i) Loans for General Services
(ii) LOANS FOR SOCIAL SERVICES-
6202 Loans for Education, Sports, Art and 20,67 21,65 19,09 26,48 3,26,25
Culture
6210 Loans for Medical and Public Health 39,45 -9,89 4,00 4,72 9,23
6215 Loans for Water Supply and Sanitation 4,78,79 79,32,53 53,31,76 4,07,13 7,22,67
6216 Loans for Housing 10,45,63 46,84 1,98,24 76,87,18 20,71,48
6217 Loans for Urban Development 89,03,52 -76,63,10 7,01,23 8,75,96 10,15,19
6220 Loans for Information and Publicity
6225 Loans for Welfare of SCs, STs and OBCs. 5,01 5,77 97,35 16,34 27,12
6235 Loans for Social Security and Welfare 20,64 -5,13 92 5,03 2,19
6245 Loans for Relief on Account of Natural 14,46 3,21 2,54 71 1,54
Calamities
6250 Loans for Other Social Services 4,73 -83 1,13 1,47 68
Total-(ii) Loans for Social Services 105,32,90 3,31,05 63,56,26 90,25,02 41,76,35
(iii) LOANS FOR ECONOMIC SERVICES
6401 Loans for Crop Husbandry 61,22 52,77 34,06 44,82 41,42
6402 Loans for Soil and Water Conservation 7,61 16,35 25,39 36,48 37,02
6403 Loans for Animal Husbandry 45 -33 13 26 12
6404 Loans for Dairy Development 1,82,63 19,88 1,41,28 3,31,06 2,30,08
6405 Loans for Fisheries 2,18 2,52 1,83 65,68 53,91
6407 Loans for Plantations 6,62 23,75 12,75 37,43 4,71
6408 Loans for Food Storage and Warehousing 113,42,07 8,42,51 2,97,26 51,09 43,36
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CONSOLIDATED FUND OF
TAMILNADU

CAPITAL ACCOUNT - RECEIPTS
[Rupees in Th ds]

HEADS 1997-1998 | 1998-1999 | 1999-2000 2000-2001
1) (12) (13) (14) (15)
E. PUBLIC DEBT
6002 External Debt -2,24,00
6003 Internal Debt of the State Government 697,84,23| 1,788,66,68| 6,535,09,46| 11,529,56,20
6004 Loans and Advances from the Central 1,434,85,48| 1,634,30,37 2,010,71,38 66,47,23
Government
TOTAL-E.PUBLIC DEBT 2,132,69,71| 3,420,73,05| 8,545,80,84| 11,596,03,43
F. LOANS AND ADVANCES
(i) LOANS FOR GENERAL SERVICES-
6075 Loans for Miscellaneous General Services
Total-(i) Loans for General Services
(ii) LOANS FOR SOCIAL SERVICES-
6202 Loans for Education, Sports, Art and 28,94 11,25 3,34,54 -1,97,97
Culture
6210 Loans for Medical and Public Health 9,45,55 6,89 5,58 3,81
6215 Loans for Water Supply and Sanitation 6,48,63 20,32,90 26,87,40 36,54,85
6216 Loans for Housing 49,22,06 48,93,84 2,52,53 -7,94,75
6217 Loans for Urban Development 31,48,89 56,13,11 29,57,24 19,85,03
6220 Loans for Information and Publicity
6225 Loans for Welfare of SCs, STs and OBCs. 36,63 45,38 43,10 1,18,91
6235 Loans for Social Security and Welfare 2,12 3,36 1,64 42
6245 Loans for Relief on Account of Natural 3,48 1,11 27 5
Calamities
6250 Loans for Other Social Services 25 5,59 86,15 8
Total-(ii) Loans for Social Services 97,36,55 126,13,43 63,68,45 47,70,43
(iii) LOANS FOR ECONOMIC SERVICES
6401 Loans for Crop Husbandry 1,71,45 1,31,94 52,19 17,86
6402 Loans for Soil and Water Conservation 52,63 61,63 74,68 47,42
6403 Loans for Animal Husbandry 16 15 28 3
6404 Loans for Dairy Development 4,41,85 1,24,18 42 15,10
6405 Loans for Fisheries 22,13 2,43,78 -1,21,37 -4,00,04
6407 Loans for Plantations 5,08,73 27,79 16,32 28,32
6408 Loans for Food Storage and Warehousing 100,33,20 21,17 34,59 90,20,17
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CONSOLIDATED FUND OF
TAMILNADU

CAPITAL ACCOUNT - RECEIPTS

[Rupees in Thousands]

HEADS 2001-2002 2002-2003 2003-2004 2004-2005
) (16) (7) (18) (19)
E. PUBLIC DEBT
6002 External Debt
6003 Internal Debt of the State Government 12,574,94,02| 17,883,06,27| 10,410,45,93| 12,214,88,50
6004 Loans and Advances from the Central 912,30,51 919,58,13 1,022,99,42 1,258,59,92
Government
TOTAL-E.PUBLIC DEBT 13,487,24,53| 18,802,64,40| 11,433,45,35( 13,473,48,42
F. LOANS AND ADVANCES
(i) LOANS FOR GENERAL SERVICES-
6075 Loans for Miscellaneous General Services
Total-(i) Loans for General Services
(i) LOANS FOR SOCIAL SERVICES-
6202 Loans for Education, Sports, Art and 18,74 17,47 13,78 2,13,67
Culture
6210 Loans for Medical and Public Health 2,05 34 3 18
6215 Loans for Water Supply and Sanitation 16,13,63 51,74,24 56,59,08 325,74,51
6216 Loans for Housing 3,10,84 51,85,39 8,17,15 -4,30,86
6217 Loans for Urban Development 43,93,62 70,22,95 305,73,45 76,63,39
6220 Loans for Information and Publicity 50,01
6225 Loans for Welfare of SCs, STs and OBCs. 82,69 36,73 48,49 46,41
6235 Loans for Social Security and Welfare 1,21 92 36 1,54
6245 Loans for Relief on Account of Natural 23 78 2
Calamities
6250 Loans for Other Social Services 3 4 -74,76 26
Total-(ii) Loans for Social Services 64,73,05 174,38,86 370,37,60 400,69,10
(iii) LOANS FOR ECONOMIC SERVICES
6401 Loans for Crop Husbandry 18,67 19,29 8,50 14,53
6402 Loans for Soil and Water Conservation 60,70 60,36 48,31 50,75
6403 Loans for Animal Husbandry 6 28,00,10 -1 -3
6404 Loans for Dairy Development 7,70 -1,26,35 21,31
6405 Loans for Fisheries 1 59
6407 Loans for Plantations 50,28 1,10,96 -1,57,75 8,22
6408 Loans for Food Storage and Warehousing -14,91,66 -2,44,59 9,55 20,42




CONSOLIDATED FUND OF
TAMILNADU

CAPITAL ACCOUNT - RECEIPTS

[Rupees in Thousands]

HEADS 1987-1988 | 1988-1989 | 1989-1990 | 1990-1991 | 1991-1992
1) (2 (3) 4 (5) (6)
6416 Loans for Agricultural Financial 12 9,99
Institutions
6425 Loans for Co-operation 24,00,76 18,93,69 18,01,57 8,59,68 4,24,83
6435 Loans for Other Agricultural Programmes 1 12,05,39 22,05,82
6501 Loans for Special Programmes for Rural 16
Development
6505 Loans for Rural Employment 28
6506 Loans for Land Reforms 3 -1
6515 Loans for Other Rural Development 1,73,16 78,42 84,88 63,91 28,20
Programmes
6551 Loans for Hill Areas 3,09 -1 10,96
6575 Loans for Other Special Areas 1,40
Programmes
6702 Loans for Minor Irrigation 31,50 1 36,65
6705 Loans for Command Area Development 2 7 13
6801 Loans for Power Projects 100,00,28( 132,25,19| 100,00,00 1,109,99,00
6810 Loans for Non-Conventional Sources of
Energy
6851 Loans for Village and Small Industries 3,14,98 4,45,93 1,56,12 1,37,99 2,09,22
6852 Loans for Iron and Steel Industries
6853 Loans for Non-Ferrous Mining & 1,50 1,50 1,50 1,50 3,00
Metallurgical Industries
6854 Loans for Cement & Non-Metalic Minieral 79 -79
Industries
6858 Loans for Engineering Industries 12
6859 Loans for Telecom. and Electronic 85,00 7,00 5,00 12,50
Industries
6860 Loans for Consumer Industries 15,96,93 3,04,53 11,96,74 96,93 39,01
6875 Loans for Other Industries 1 2
6885 Other Loans to Industries and Minerals 15,95,78 6,70,10 7,58,24 7,05,38 7,43,57
7051 Loans for Ports and Lighthouses 1 68 63 81 2,00
7052 Loans for Shipping 15,00 5,00
7053 Loans for Civil Aviation 80 70




CONSOLIDATED FUND OF
TAMILNADU

CAPITAL ACCOUNT - RECEIPTS
[Rupees in Th ds]

HEADS 1992-1993 [ 1993-1994 | 1994-1995 | 1995-1996 | 1996-1997
1) @ (8) 9 (10) (11)
6416 Loans for Agricultural Financial 29,43 67,07 1,36,25 1,25,36 1,85,43
Institutions
6425 Loans for Co-operation -1,11,48 1,07,86 31,64,58 84,30,84 57,52,15
6435 Loans for Other Agricultural Programmes 20,59,55 16,80,87 2,06,89 2,20,97 18,42
6501 Loans for Special Programmes for Rural 6,18 -3,24 7,38
Development
6505 Loans for Rural Employment 51 21,80 18,12,50
6506 Loans for Land Reforms -3 2 5 5
6515 Loans for Other Rural Development 34,23 65,36 1,20,51 60,90 55,08
Programmes
6551 Loans for Hill Areas 11,37 -4,42,84 1,18,68 -98,25 2,44
6575 Loans for Other Special Areas -1,40
Programmes
6702 Loans for Minor Irrigation 26,16 23,05 23,27 80,07 -10,95
6705 Loans for Command Area Development 7 18
6801 Loans for Power Projects 385,03,00 206,25,00 282,61,20 73,61,09 182,45,50
6810 Loans for Non-Conventional Sources of
Energy
6851 Loans for Village and Small Industries 1,97,14 5,30,70 2,07,20 1,78,99 2,00,32
6852 Loans for Iron and Steel Industries
6853 Loans for Non-Ferrous Mining & 4,00 2,00 1,72,11 2,04,80
Metallurgical Industries
6854 Loans for Cement & Non-Metalic Minieral
Industries
6858 Loans for Engineering Industries 17,50,00 16,33,50
6859 Loans for Telecom. and Electronic 32,50 23,13 6,88 22,55 12,50
Industries
6860 Loans for Consumer Industries 45,08 14,10,19 49,41 30,36,94 88,33,58
6875 Loans for Other Industries 25,00 25,00 1 81,48
6885 Other Loans to Industries and Minerals 4,95,81 15,62,29 8,20,11 8,26,84 8,67,35
7051 Loans for Ports and Lighthouses 5,41 -8,37 3,15 1,57 -48
7052 Loans for Shipping 5,91,00 10,31 -1,47 10,01,70 3,27
7053 Loans for Civil Aviation 80 2,97 1,13




CONSOLIDATED FUND OF
TAMILNADU

CAPITAL ACCOUNT - RECEIPTS
[Rupees in Th ds]

HEADS 1997-1998 | 1998-1999 | 1999-2000 2000-2001
1) (12) (13) (14) (15)
6416 Loans for Agricultural Financial 1,10,77 3,99,66 4,78,89 5,48,77
Institutions
6425 Loans for Co-operation 15,79,14 16,49,87 12,41,56 20,15,99
6435 Loans for Other Agricultural Programmes 1,80,50 44,30 9,24 10,37
6501 Loans for Special Programmes for Rural 7,38 7,37 22,52
Development
6505 Loans for Rural Employment 2,99 -50 6,75 2,03
6506 Loans for Land Reforms 1 1 3 7
6515 Loans for Other Rural Development 36,73 72,62 41,34 84,54
Programmes
6551 Loans for Hill Areas 1,64 2,26 1,61 22,46
6575 Loans for Other Special Areas
Programmes
6702 Loans for Minor Irrigation 15,46 17,30 24,98 10,39
6705 Loans for Command Area Development
6801 Loans for Power Projects 641,33,25 58,33,75 75,30,17 77,90,54
6810 Loans for Non-Conventional Sources of 10
Energy
6851 Loans for Village and Small Industries 4,86,45 3,69,30 3,59,65 1,92,72
6852 Loans for Iron and Steel Industries 84,28 15,04 23,05
6853 Loans for Non-Ferrous Mining & 1,14,74 11,29 -11,30
Metallurgical Industries
6854 Loans for Cement & Non-Metalic Minieral
Industries
6858 Loans for Engineering Industries 1
6859 Loans for Telecom. and Electronic 12,46 12,50
Industries
6860 Loans for Consumer Industries 46,13,34 7,66,75 8,28,75 3,50,80
6875 Loans for Other Industries 12,93,00 3,33,33 1,27
6885 Other Loans to Industries and Minerals 17,20,43 13,01,52 39,15,50 11,91,00
7051 Loans for Ports and Lighthouses -1,72 -1,66 1,61
7052 Loans for Shipping 4,71 1,66

7053

Loans for Civil Aviation




CONSOLIDATED FUND OF
TAMILNADU

CAPITAL ACCOUNT - RECEIPTS

[Rupees in Thousands]

HEADS 2001-2002 2002-2003 2003-2004 2004-2005
) (16) (7) (18) (19)
6416 Loans for Agricultural Financial 6,22,11 7,31,11 9,34,53 95,09
Institutions
6425 Loans for Co-operation 5,76,89 37,61,56 1,84,02 1,60,46
6435 Loans for Other Agricultural Programmes 14,72 2,47,75 35,26 5,29
6501 Loans for Special Programmes for Rural 7,37 14,75 7,38 7,38
Development
6505 Loans for Rural Employment 2,05 -6,07
6506 Loans for Land Reforms 6 11 6 4
6515 Loans for Other Rural Development 37,02 9,24,12 1,10,83 9,45,55
Programmes
6551 Loans for Hill Areas 5,14 2,45 30,03 9,91
6575 Loans for Other Special Areas
Programmes
6702 Loans for Minor Irrigation 11,36 8,56 3,49 5,17
6705 Loans for Command Area Development 5 6 1
6801 Loans for Power Projects 105,57,50 50,75,01 34,00,00 30,00,00
6810 Loans for Non-Conventional Sources of
Energy
6851 Loans for Village and Small Industries 2,52,54 1,55,73 1,33,31 2,70,48
6852 Loans for Iron and Steel Industries 13,79 17,77 22,36 23,83
6853 Loans for Non-Ferrous Mining & 25,00 2,75,00
Metallurgical Industries
6854 Loans for Cement & Non-Metalic Minieral
Industries
6858 Loans for Engineering Industries 9,83,13
6859 Loans for Telecom. and Electronic
Industries
6860 Loans for Consumer Industries 1,16,33 2,77,72 94,09 3,67,21
6875 Loans for Other Industries -10,00,00 1,00,00
6885 Other Loans to Industries and Minerals 6,31,78 8,42,44 33,56,31 3,26,78
7051 Loans for Ports and Lighthouses 40 10 -88
7052 Loans for Shipping 1,08
7053 Loans for Civil Aviation -4,40




CONSOLIDATED FUND OF
TAMILNADU

CAPITAL ACCOUNT - RECEIPTS

[Rupees in Thousands]

HEADS 1987-1988 | 1988-1989 | 1989-1990 | 1990-1991 | 1991-1992
1) (2 (3) 4 (5) (6)
7055 Loans for Road Transport 3,20,38 5,93,25 5,15,53 2,00,93 7,19,64
7056 Loans for Inland Water Transport 97 97 -97
7075 Loans for Other Transport Services 81,81 53,00 50,23 75,98 62,73
7452 Loans for Tourism
7465 Loans for General Financial and Trading 3,00,00 9,00,00 12,12,86
Institutions
7475 Loans for Other General Economic 4 13 2 43
Services
Total-(iii) Loans for Social Services 219,71,59| 223,65,88( 216,16,15 37,91,77| 1,165,77,35
(iv) LOANS TO GOVERNMENT SERVANTS,
ETC.
7610 Loans to Government Servants, etc., 22,39,88 24,78,36 29,46,88 33,99,27 36,24,22
(v) MISCELLANEOUS LOANS
7615 Miscellaneous Loans 3,27,63 6,42,61 2,41,84 1,52,59 3,54,50
TOTAL F.LOANS AND ADVANCES 251,41,49| 263,50,70( 258,25,06/ 127,80,31| 1,295,16,51
G. INTER-STATE SETTLEMENT
7810 Inter-State Settlement
TOTAL-G.INTER-STATE SETTLEMENT
H. TRANSFER TO CONTEINGENCY FUND
7999 Appropriation to the Contingency Fund
TOTAL H.TRANSFER TO
CONTINGENCY FUND
TOTAL - RECEIPT ON CAPITAL
ACCOUNT (E+F+G+H) 1,278,95,81( 1,818,38,49|2,586,60,92| 2,419,47,36| 4,350,75,12
TOTAL - REVENUE RECEIPTS 3,091,89,49| 3,488,86,55| 4,251,57,22| 5,087,88,48| 6,775,65,82
TOTAL-I. CONSOLIDATED FUND - 4,370,85,30| 5,307,25,04 | 6,838,18,14| 7,507,35,84| 11,126,40,94

RECEIPTS




CONSOLIDATED FUND OF
TAMILNADU

CAPITAL ACCOUNT - RECEIPTS
[Rupees in Th ds]

HEADS 1992-1993 [ 1993-1994 | 1994-1995 | 1995-1996 | 1996-1997
1) @ (8) 9 (10) (11)
7055 Loans for Road Transport 10,40,91 21,70,05 5,56,76 7,15,04 206,69,06
7056 Loans for Inland Water Transport -97 1,94 -1,94
7075 Loans for Other Transport Services 53,55 25,73 10,70 10,51 1,84
7452 Loans for Tourism 37,00
7465 Loans for General Financial and Trading 10,68,95
Institutions
7475 Loans for Other General Economic 1,71 2,18 6,28 1,71 1,79
Services
Total-(iii) Loans for Social Services 557,24,17 288,44,12| 360,00,62( 261,63,03 555,42,76
(iv) LOANS TO GOVERNMENT SERVANTS,
ETC.
7610 Loans to Government Servants, etc., 40,11,52 43,36,63 48,42,99 52,95,85 60,45,16
(v) MISCELLANEOUS LOANS
7615 Miscellaneous Loans 2,74,05 1,58,38 91,36 1,72,28 63,72
TOTAL F.LOANS AND ADVANCES 705,42,64 336,70,18| 472,91,23( 406,56,18 658,27,99
G. INTER-STATE SETTLEMENT
7810 Inter-State Settlement
TOTAL-G.INTER-STATE SETTLEMENT
H. TRANSFER TO CONTEINGENCY FUND
7999 Appropriation to the Contingency Fund
TOTAL H.TRANSFER TO
CONTINGENCY FUND
TOTAL - RECEIPT ON CAPITAL
ACCOUNT (E+F+G+H) 2,974,99,69| 2,271,61,98| 2,594,75,08 1,925,68,32| 2,438,27,05
TOTAL - REVENUE RECEIPTS 7,016,32,56| 8,066,14,99| 9,219,40,08(10,599,24,65| 11,961,27,74
TOTAL-1. CONSOLIDATED FUND - 9,991,32,25| 10,337,76,97| 11,814,15,16( 12,524,92,97| 14,399,54,79

RECEIPTS
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CONSOLIDATED FUND OF
TAMILNADU

CAPITAL ACCOUNT - RECEIPTS
[Rupees in Th ds]

HEADS

1997-1998

1998-1999

1999-2000

2000-2001

)

(12)

(13)

(14

(15)

7055

7056

7075

7452

7465

7475

(iv)

7610

7615

7810

7999

Loans for Road Transport

Loans for Inland Water Transport
Loans for Other Transport Services
Loans for Tourism

Loans for General Financial and Trading
Institutions

Loans for Other General Economic
Services

Total-(iii) Loans for Social Services

LOANS TO GOVERNMENT SERVANTS,
ETC.
Loans to Government Servants, etc.,

MISCELLANEOUS LOANS

Miscellaneous Loans

TOTAL F.LOANS AND ADVANCES

. INTER-STATE SETTLEMENT

Inter-State Settlement

TOTAL-G.INTER-STATE SETTLEMENT

. TRANSFER TO CONTEINGENCY FUND

Appropriation to the Contingency Fund

TOTAL H.TRANSFER TO
CONTINGENCY FUND

TOTAL - RECEIPT ON CAPITAL
ACCOUNT (E+F+G+H)

TOTAL - REVENUE RECEIPTS

TOTAL-I. CONSOLIDATED FUND -
RECEIPTS

191,83,82

97

9,33

10

26

1,02

1,55

13

1,047,32,56

111,87,61

148,45,34

209,87,37

71,66,85

53,84

83,29,12

1,67,86

93,22,70

8,71,27

101,07,03

70,20

1,216,89,80

322,98,02

314,07,76

359,35,03

3,349,59,51

3,743,71,07

8,859,88,60

11,955,38,46

13,586,95,23

14,260,82,86

16,327,52,90

18,316,66,70

16,936,54,74

18,004,53,93

25,187,41,50

30,272,05,16

11



CONSOLIDATED FUND OF
TAMILNADU

CAPITAL ACCOUNT - RECEIPTS

[Rupees in Thousands]

HEADS 2001-2002 2002-2003 2003-2004 2004-2005
) (16) (7) (18) (19)
7055 Loans for Road Transport 38,61,59 97
7056 Loans for Inland Water Transport -97
7075 Loans for Other Transport Services 1,50 3,33,96 12,35,62
7452 Loans for Tourism 2,60 1,98,57
7465 Loans for General Financial and Trading 8,00,39
Institutions
7475 Loans for Other General Economic 1,00 200,00,10
Services
Total-(iii) Loans for Social Services 153,34,14 146,85,65 93,94,96 271,20,58
(iv) LOANS TO GOVERNMENT SERVANTS,
ETC.
7610 Loans to Government Servants, etc., 105,41,81 110,46,49 102,98,26 121,86,53
(v) MISCELLANEOUS LOANS
7615 Miscellaneous Loans 85,16 98,21 7,24,44 -10,38,40
TOTAL F.LOANS AND ADVANCES 324,34,16 432,69,21 574,55,26 783,37,81
G. INTER-STATE SETTLEMENT
7810 Inter-State Settlement
TOTAL-G.INTER-STATE SETTLEMENT
H. TRANSFER TO CONTEINGENCY FUND
7999 Appropriation to the Contingency Fund
TOTAL H.TRANSFER TO
CONTINGENCY FUND
TOTAL - RECEIPT ON CAPITAL
ACCOUNT (E+F+G+H) 13,811,58,69( 19,235,33,61| 12,008,00,61( 14,256,86,23
TOTAL - REVENUE RECEIPTS 18,818,03,18| 20,836,74,21| 23,705,71,48( 28,451,52,73
TOTAL-I. CONSOLIDATED FUND - 32,629,61,87| 40,072,07,82 35,713,72,09| 42,708,38,96

RECEIPTS
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